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12 28 12 28 12 28 50 50

1 18102210005 20102211 0001 CHAITALI 
SATAPATHI 27 57 84 28 52 80 29 48 77 90 90 90 180 91 300 602 520

2 18102210006 20102211 0002 PRITI ROY 28 61 89 28 53 81 29 55 84 89 90 90 180 90 300 613 548
3 18102110013 20102211 0003 DEBLINA 

MONDAL 28 60 88 28 50 78 28 53 81 90 92 90 182 93 300 612 515

4 18102110016 20102211 0004 SUDESHNA 
MAJHI 28 62 90 27 51 78 27 50 77 90 90 92 182 92 300 609 577

5 18102110020 20102211 0005 SIKHA BAURI 26 54 80 27 52 79 27 50 77 89 89 92 181 88 300 594 545
6 18102110021 20102211 0006 ARPITA SARDAR 27 56 83 28 50 78 27 53 80 90 88 87 175 88 300 594 506

7 18102110022 20102211 0007 BILKISH 
KHATUN 27 53 80 27 52 79 26 55 81 88 89 89 178 88 300 594 507

8 18102110025 20102211 0008 MARISA KHATUN 27 60 87 27 52 79 27 53 80 88 90 89 179 89 300 602 544

9 18102110026 20102211 0009 PERVINA 
KHATUN 26 56 82 26 47 73 26 53 79 88 88 84 172 88 300 582 502

10 18102110027 20102211 0010 ANAMIKA KOLA 28 61 89 27 57 84 26 56 82 90 92 92 184 91 300 620 547
11 18102110030 20102211 0011 JAYATI MIT 29 60 89 28 53 81 28 56 84 93 95 92 187 92 300 626 560
12 18102110031 20102211 0012 ANTARA 

BHOWMIK 25 60 85 26 52 78 26 51 77 85 88 91 179 89 300 593 556

13 18102110032 20102211 0013 ANAMIKA 
MONDAL 27 47 74 27 52 79 28 47 75 90 90 92 182 91 300 591 544

14 18102110033 20102211 0014 MITA HALDER 26 58 84 27 52 79 27 50 77 89 89 87 176 88 300 593 509
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  Name of the Institution: SAROJ NALINI PRIMARY TEACHERS' TRAINING INSTITUTE

Sl. 
No.

REGISTRATION  
NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE

School Intership Including 
Practice Teaching (P-03) 

(FULL MARKS- 200)

CORE AREA PRACTICUM

INTERNAL     
FORMATIVE 
ASSIGNMENT

(100)

Educatinal Studies (CC-
02)

(FULL MARKS- 100)

Contemporary  Studies 
(CC-03)

(FULL MARKS- 100)

Pedagogy Across 
Curriculum (CC-04) 
(FULL MARKS- 100)

Computer Application in 
Education                                              
               (CC-05)                                            
                       (FULL MARKS- 

 100)

PASS MARKS

Total 
Marks 

Obtaine
d

Total 
Marks 

Obtained

School Based Activities: 
Physical and Emotional 

Health Education                       
    (P-04)                                       

   (FULL MARKS- 100)



15 18102110035 20102211 0015 SHREEPARNA 
DAS 28 62 90 28 55 83 27 53 80 89 92 94 186 90 300 618 586 3RD

16 18102210001 20102211 0016 RUMPA 
CHOWDHURY 26 59 85 27 55 82 26 54 80 87 88 88 176 89 300 599 537

17 18102210002 20102211 0017 PAYEL PAN 26 62 88 27 51 78 26 52 78 90 87 86 173 89 300 596 542
18 18102210003 20102211 0018 MADHUMITA 

BISWAS 28 61 89 27 54 81 27 53 80 89 88 89 177 90 300 606 543

19 18102210007 20102211 0019 SARMISTHA PAL 27 61 88 27 54 81 26 55 81 92 90 93 183 92 300 617 569

20 18102210008 20102211 0020 SANANDA 
NASKAR 26 55 81 26 54 80 26 52 78 90 89 89 178 88 300 595 534

21 18102210014 20102211 0021 MANDIRA 
MANDAL 27 51 78 27 52 79 26 53 79 85 90 90 180 89 300 590 519

22 18102210015 20102211 0022 PRITI PAIK 28 62 90 29 57 86 28 56 84 93 94 93 187 93 300 633 588 2ND

23 18102210036 20102211 0023 SUSMITA 
MONDAL 26 60 86 27 52 79 26 56 82 89 93 93 186 92 300 614 550

24 18102210037 20102211 0024 TANUSHREE 
MONDAL 27 60 87 26 52 78 25 53 78 85 92 91 183 94 300 605 532

25 18102210038 20102211 0025 KARABI 
BARKANDAJ 27 55 82 28 52 80 27 53 80 94 89 89 178 89 300 603 562

26 18102210039 20102211 0026 KUSUMI KONAI 28 59 87 28 54 82 29 53 82 90 88 87 175 89 300 605 541

27 18102310043 20102211 0027
SANGHAMITRA 

BARUA 
MUTSUDDHI

29 58 87 29 54 83 28 54 82 90 92 90 182 92 300 616 560

28 18102310044 20102211 0028 APARNA BESRA 25 48 73 25 50 75 25 48 73 87 87 86 173 89 300 570 500

29 18102310045 20102211 0029 SUSMITA 
KHATUN 28 59 87 28 50 78 27 49 76 90 90 93 183 88 300 602 536

30 18102410009 20102211 0030 KAKALI MAL 28 59 87 28 53 81 27 52 79 94 90 93 183 89 300 613 557
31 18102410018 20102211 0031 TRIPTI GHOSH 27 62 89 27 59 86 28 52 80 90 91 90 181 89 300 615 559
32 18102410040 20102211 0032 PIU PAL 26 61 87 26 45 71 26 49 75 87 88 88 176 89 300 585 532
33 18102410041 20102211 0033 CHANDANA 

PATRA 28 57 85 28 49 77 27 55 82 94 91 93 184 92 300 614 537

34 18102410042 20102211 0034 PRIYANKA 
DEBNATH 29 61 90 29 54 83 28 57 85 94 95 96 191 93 300 636 598 1ST

35 18102210004 20102211 0035 SHILPA KUNDU 26 50 76 27 48 75 27 49 76 88 86 85 171 89 300 575 516

36 18102510010 20102211 0036 MARIA PARVEEN 26 60 86 26 53 79 27 53 80 89 88 84 172 90 300 596 530
37 18102510011 20102211 0037 MANASI LAHA 25 56 81 25 50 75 25 53 78 88 89 89 178 90 300 590 543
38 18102510017 20102211 0038 RIYA PATRA 28 58 86 28 51 79 27 50 77 88 92 93 185 91 300 606 555
39 18102510023 20102211 0039 SONAMONI 

GHOSH 27 60 87 27 46 73 27 52 79 85 87 87 174 86 300 584 537

40 18102510024 20102211 0040 SULEKHA KAPRI 26 59 85 27 53 80 28 50 78 88 87 89 176 89 300 596 539

41 18102510028 20102211 0041 RAJANYA 
GHOSH 28 58 86 28 56 84 27 63 90 89 90 87 177 93 300 619 566
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1234
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1129
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1221
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1138



42 18102510029 20102211 0042 RUMA MONDAL 27 60 87 27 52 79 28 54 82 92 88 88 176 92 300 608 516
43 18102510034 20102211 0043 SATHI MISTRI 28 61 89 28 53 81 27 57 84 94 89 90 179 90 300 617 565
44 18102910012 20102211 0044 MEGHNA 

SARKAR 29 61 90 29 53 82 28 52 80 92 92 94 186 93 300 623 574
45 18102910019 20102211 0045 RIYA RAKSHIT 29 62 91 28 54 82 29 56 85 91 93 94 187 90 300 626 547

9292 1124
94

92

91

90

93

90

1182
1197
1173





Sl. 
No.

REGISTRATION  NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

1 18102210005 20102211 0001 CHAITALI SATAPATHI

2 18102210006 20102211 0002 PRITI ROY

3 18102110013 20102211 0003 DEBLINA MONDAL

4 18102110016 20102211 0004 SUDESHNA MAJHI

5 18102110020 20102211 0005 SIKHA BAURI

6 18102110021 20102211 0006 ARPITA SARDAR

7 18102110022 20102211 0007 BILKISH KHATUN

8 18102110025 20102211 0008 MARISA KHATUN

9 18102110026 20102211 0009 PERVINA KHATUN

10 18102110027 20102211 0010 ANAMIKA KOLA

11 18102110030 20102211 0011 JAYATI MIT

12 18102110031 20102211 0012 ANTARA BHOWMIK

13 18102110032 20102211 0013 ANAMIKA MONDAL

14 18102110033 20102211 0014 MITA HALDER

15 18102110035 20102211 0015 SHREEPARNA DAS

16 18102210001 20102211 0016 RUMPA CHOWDHURY

17 18102210002 20102211 0017 PAYEL PAN

18 18102210003 20102211 0018 MADHUMITA BISWAS

19 18102210007 20102211 0019 SARMISTHA PAL

20 18102210008 20102211 0020 SANANDA NASKAR

21 18102210014 20102211 0021 MANDIRA MANDAL

22 18102210015 20102211 0022 PRITI PAIK

23 18102210036 20102211 0023 SUSMITA MONDAL

24 18102210037 20102211 0024 TANUSHREE MONDAL

25 18102210038 20102211 0025 KARABI BARKANDAJ

26 18102210039 20102211 0026 KUSUMI KONAI

27 18102310043 20102211 0027 SANGHAMITRA BARUA MUTSUDDHI

28 18102310044 20102211 0028 APARNA BESRA

29 18102310045 20102211 0029 SUSMITA KHATUN

30 18102410009 20102211 0030 KAKALI MAL

31 18102410018 20102211 0031 TRIPTI GHOSH

32 18102410040 20102211 0032 PIU PAL

33 18102410041 20102211 0033 CHANDANA PATRA

34 18102410042 20102211 0034 PRIYANKA DEBNATH

35 18102210004 20102211 0035 SHILPA KUNDU

36 18102510010 20102211 0036 MARIA PARVEEN

37 18102510011 20102211 0037 MANASI LAHA

38 18102510017 20102211 0038 RIYA PATRA

39 18102510023 20102211 0039 SONAMONI GHOSH

40 18102510024 20102211 0040 SULEKHA KAPRI

41 18102510028 20102211 0041 RAJANYA GHOSH

42 18102510029 20102211 0042 RUMA MONDAL

43 18102510034 20102211 0043 SATHI MISTRI

44 18102910012 20102211 0044 MEGHNA SARKAR

45 18102910019 20102211 0045 RIYA RAKSHIT
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